Evaluation Kit Manual
Environmental Sensors
R36UH0011EU0103   Rev.1.03
Jul 30, 2024
 Page 1
© 2023-2024 Renesas Electronics
This document describes the Environmental Sensors
Evaluation Kit (ES-EVK) for the following sensors:

Jul 30, 2024
 Page 23
5. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ZMOD4410-EVK-HC or HS4000-EVK
Evaluation Kit including the ZMOD4410 Sensor Board, HS4001
Temperature/Humidity Sensor, ESCom Board (USB Interface), and USB-C Cable.
ZMOD4510-EVK-HC or HS3000-EVK
Evaluation Kit including the ZMOD4510 Sensor Board, HS3001
Temperature/Humidity Sensor, ESCom Board (USB Interface), and USB-C Cable.
RRH46410-EVK
Evaluation Kit including the RRH46410 Sensor Board, HS4001
Temperature/Humidity Sensor, ESCom Board (USB Interface), and USB-C Cable.
ZMOD4450-EVK-HC
Evaluation Kit including the ZMOD4450 Sensor Board, HiCom Board (USB
Interface), and USB Cable.
FS3000-EVK
Evaluation Kit including the FS3000 Sensor Board, ESCom Board (USB Interface),
and USB-C Cable.